17/03/2023, 12:49 Gmail - RE: RFQ

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>
RE: RFQ
ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES <info@estron.co.za> 17 March 2023 at 12:46

To: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Hi Agib

Thank you very much.

| actually wanted to order 1 unit for myself to use as sample, so can you please change gty from 21 to 22 for both items.

Sorry for the inconveniance.

| asked Ryan, but did not get a reply yet.

What is ETA for this order if | make payment in next couple of days.

Stay Safe

Kind Regards/ Vriendelike Groete

Greg Esterhuysen

T: +27 21 945 2297
M: 083 232 0186

E: info@estron.co.za

W: www.estron.co.za

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1760619084526 319440&simpl=msg-f: 1760619084526 319440&mb=1 1/6
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17/03/2023, 12:49 Gmail - RE: RFQ

I EsTRON

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Agib Majeed
Sent: 17 March 2023 02:32 PM

To: ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES

Subject: Re: RFQ

Hello

Good morning

Thank you for your revised PO.

| have added the 02 monitors to this order, please see below for your attached proforma invoice.
If you are happy with it and would like to proceed please make payment for the Pl amount.
Please let me know if all details on the PI are correct or any amendments are required.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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Hi

Was not sure to whom | should send revised PO that now include the O2 monitors.
Please see attached.

Please send Pl when ready.

The client wants to start the clinical trials on 2 May, so | would like to have received the stock by 24 April.
If | make payment next weet, what will ETA be.

Thanks.

Stay Safe

Kind Regards/ Vriendelike Groete

Greg Esterhuysen

T: +27 21 945 2297
M: 083 232 0186

E: info@estron.co.za

W: www.estron.co.za

W EsTRON

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Agib Majeed
Sent: 01 March 2023 04:27 PM
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To: ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES
Cc: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Subject: RFQ

Hello Greg

Good afternoon

Thank you for your patience.

Please see below for your attached proforma invoice detailing the prices and products you require including shipping costs.

| do need to advise you though we do have a 2-3 week lead time for product 0212009.

Please could you confirm if all details on that are correct?

If you are happy with this and would like to go ahead with it, could you please make payment for the proforma amount?

Only when the money is visible in our bank we will convert this to an order and get it ready for dispatch.

Please let me know if | can assist with anything else.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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